
 

 
 

PROGRAMME 2025 
 

 
Monday 2nd December 2024 

PGS Annual General Meeting @Zoom 
 

Friday 21st March 
Horners’ Spring Meeting @Swinley Forest GC 

 
Thursday 10th April 

 PGS Spring Meeting @Wildernesse GC 
 

Wednesday 11th June 
 Horners’ Trophy @Ashridge GC 

 
Thursday 19th June 

 Plumbers’ Newson-Smith Inter-Livery Cup @The Drift GC 
 

Monday 7th July  
Marketors’ Livery Fellowship Golf Day @Verulam GC 

 
Thursday 24th July 

Plumbers’ Annual Golf Day @New Zealand GC 
 

Tuesday 2nd September 
PGS Autumn Meeting @Farleigh GC 

 
Thursday 18th September 

Tylers & Bricklayers’ Golf Day @Burnham Beeches GC 
 

Thursday 16th October 
The Dowgate Challenge @Worplesdon TO BE CONFIRMED 

 
 
 


